65W GaN Power Delivery wall charger kit with 1.5m USB-C cable for fast
charging
SKU: TETRKITGAN1A1C65WK
The perfect charging kit to always carry with you: powerful, compact and ideal for all your
devices
ULTRA-FAST 65W CHARGING FOR ALL YOUR DEVICES
The 65W wall charger kit with USB-C cable ensures fast and powerful charging for all your compatible devices such as
smartphones, tablets and laptops. The charger features a 65W USB-C port and an 18W USB-A port, offering maximum versatility
and allowing you to charge different devices with a single reliable accessory. You can also charge two devices at the same time. Ideal
for everyday use, it allows you to quickly charge multiple devices on the go or in the office.
SMART ADAPTIVE CHARGING
This charger delivers fast and optimised charging: the 65W USB-C port is equipped with Power Delivery technology, supplying power
based on the connected device’s needs, reducing waiting times and preventing overheating. In addition, the Programmable Power
Supply (PPS) automatically adjusts voltage and current to ensure safe, stable and efficient charging.
INCLUDED USB-C CABLE AND COMPACT TRAVEL DESIGN
The kit includes a convenient 1.5-metre USB-C cable, perfect for immediate use without additional accessories. The compact
design (58x35.4 mm) makes it easy to carry. GaN semiconductors ensure high performance even in a compact size: they are more
heat-resistant, more efficient and allow smaller yet equally powerful chargers.
KEY FEATURES
65W charger
GaN semiconductors: higher efficiency and heat resistance
Power Delivery and PPS: adaptive charging
USB-C 65W and USB-A 18W
1.5m USB-C cable
Perfect for all devices, including laptops
PACKAGE CONTENTS
1 65W wall charger
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
1 USB-C cable •
65W GaN Power Delivery wall charger kit with 1.5m USB-C cable for fast charging
SKU: TETRKITGAN1A1C65WK
Technical data
SKU: TETRKITGAN1A1C65WK
Output power: 65W
Maximum output power: 65 W
EAN: 8018417535086
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 1.5 A
Output: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A /12V D.C. 3A/15V D.C. 3A /20V D.C.
3,25A (PD 65W), 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 2A / 12V D.C. 1,5A (18W)
Connector: 1xUSB-A, 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU
Technology: GaN, Power Delivery (PD), Programmable Power Supply
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
Logistics data
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Amount Master: 48 Pz
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	65W GaN Power Delivery wall charger kit with 1.5m USB-C cable for fast charging
	SKU: TETRKITGAN1A1C65WK
	The perfect charging kit to always carry with you: powerful, compact and ideal for all your devices
	65W GaN Power Delivery wall charger kit with 1.5m USB-C cable for fast charging